
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be

Amount of

claim under

No.

Amount 

covered by

guar-

% of Voting 

share in
set-off verification

antee CoC

1 Garlapati Surender Reddy 20-07-2022         6,94,36,702           6,94,36,702 Financial Creditor                    -    No                      -                  -                  -                     -                         -                           -   

2 Lattupalli Sruthi Reddy 20-07-2022              8,00,000                8,00,000 Financial Creditor                    -    No                      -                  -                  -                     -                         -                           -   

3 Gandra Goutham Reddy 21-07-2022            30,00,000              30,00,000 Financial Creditor                    -    Yes 18.62%                -                  -                     -                         -                           -   

4 GM Reddy Cotton Industries Pvt Ltd 20-07-2022            74,00,000              74,00,000 Financial Creditor                    -    Yes 45.93%                -                  -                     -                         -                           -   

5 Kasireddy Karthik 23-07-2022            25,99,943              25,99,943 Financial Creditor                    -    Yes 16.14%                -                  -                     -                         -                           -   

6 Busireddy Sudheer Reddy 23-07-2022            10,00,000              10,00,000 Financial Creditor                    -    Yes 6.21%                -                  -                     -                         -                           -   

7 Kesireddy Venkateswar Reddy 23-07-2022            21,12,300              21,12,300 Financial Creditor                    -    Yes 13.11%                -                  -                     -                         -                           -   

       8,63,48,945         8,63,48,945                          -    .                        -   100.00%                -                  -                     -                         -                           -   

List of unsecured financial creditors

 (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Whether 

related party?

Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

conti- 

ngent claim

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Remarks, if any

Annexure-4

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. L N Indutries India Limited

                           Date of commencement of CIRP: 01-07-2022 (Order made available on 8th July 2022)

                           List of creditors as on: 01.08.2022

Name of creditor

Details of claim received

Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim

admitted
Nature of claim


